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44 Rleer Drwe 106 Laurendale Ave

Excellent Starter Home With A DEBRALN & Loads Of 4 DEDICATED AGENT
Privacy. Lot Is 132 Feet Long With Mature Trees. 4 VIVID PHOTOGRAPHY
Ravine Like Settina! Freshly Painted, Newer Windows, 4 STAGING ADVICE & APPOINTMENT BOOKINGS

ixtures, 1 1/2 Car Garage HNEWSPAPERADS 4 COLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MOREY
| Based on MinMaxx Bmkar of Record's hmhest number {TB] ef Ilstings sold Jan- Apr 2008 Statlstlr.s Source: neepennent Suurce Basad on THEB Stahstms "If hsted and sold by listing agent exeepl competition

MAXXIMUM SERVICES
$MLS LISTING
4 OPEN HOUSES

. COMMISSION q ﬂllﬂe Bl\ld

, Absolutely stunning! Bran new Mattamy built
:264-1111
<

'Vanderwood C' model in Hawthorne Village Escarpment!
Energy Star certified & located on a premium lot
minmaxx.com w/look-out basement. Steps to parks.

New Kitchen & Bathioom

' 'Just Pack Yuur Bags & Mave Inl

$369 900
NATURE § PAHAI]ISE

{ Winding drive leads to secluded one acref
property with 4 bdrm, brick and aluminumg
home. 2 car garage. Minutes to 401.§
Call Cameron icr more inmrmatlen

Custom home in Old Milton!

~ A rare find! Beautiful 2600 sq ft all-brick charmer, nestled on a quiet, fam-
 ily-friendly cul-de-sac, one of the most exclusive and rarely -listed streets
in l“ of Hllrtnnl Features galore- large 2nd floor open Inﬂ!llun formal din-
ing room with lovely oak hardwood floors, upgraded Jacuzzi tub in

M ensuite, dual walk-in closets in master bdrm, u'pmir: laundry, bright eat-
PAGE  in kitchen leading to BIG backyard, and more! Call me today, or visit at

Wi www.chrislightfoot.ca to book your private showing! amenities/schools/library. $339,900. Call Andrea for
i VEAL ESTATE WITH REAL RESULTS Eﬁme* "“"ﬂ"“ﬂUﬂﬂﬂﬂ'ﬂ(415)705-3959

3, gtk Bk oot 7 r"-- L Y My L ke
! John

ﬁgi?pﬂaiyp THE BALL
STOPS HERE! P

Call the “i dream team” for great raies, fast friendly service & stress free mortgages.
John, Kim & Delfina

1 cUTE SPUT LEVEL HOME I\ OLD MTON

! Quiet, desirable street in central location. Updates include:
windows, furnace, AC, roof, refinished hardwood t/o & so
much more! Fully fenced private backyard with deck, shed §

i & perennial gardens. Parking for 5 cars, walk to

Prudential

h Or T::-(::ﬂg::

Arc tects
14 Martin St., Milton, ON

POPULAR VICTORIA GARDENS

1400 sq. ft. Large master with 4 pc ensuite and wii closet, large 2nd §

£475-1213 T mAT— st Vi

Head Office:
6505 Mississauga Rd., Mississauga, ON

ﬂ i " bdrm, sep. den/office, cosy living rm with gas FP, spacious dining rm

& large upgraded kit. This lovely 2 bdrm +den is in Victoria
Gardens, in heart of Historic Olde Georgetown. The suite features

S beautiful hardwood and ceramic floors, walkout to an oversized bal-
Bl cony, 3 bathrooms and loads of upgrades. Building offers warm
= friendly environment with front door security, party, games and

WWW. stressfreemortgage ca

* Rates subject to Lhanue at any time without notice. ** E} AC = exercise rooms. Includes parking 5pac and storage locker.

-Hm-“ -

| OPEN HOUSE SAT. June 28 ~ 2-4 PM
1124 One Side Road, Burlillwn
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R  UNBELIEVABLE
GRS SETTING FOR THIS |
1 TOWNHOME |

Largest Model With Large Deck Overlooking A Spectacular Ravine} § B1K-H74.1¥
Setting. An End Unit!! Rare forced air heat and central air condi-§ = === S ==
tioner. Large Finished Rec Room With Loads Of Room Forf B Ans a%s btnd
Entertaining Plus A Huge B/l Bar. Very Private Yard With ‘Mother§ & UUUSGI0*0IUT
Nature' For Your Neighbour, 3 Washrooms, Garden Shed, 3 Large§ & s TR
a1 Bdrms, Absolutely stunning new Kitchen And more. This one yeu 5*-- Ao s g g

ROYAL LEPAGE | don't want to miss. $214,500. Call Iryna or Nick direct. i'.iﬁ_.r YAL LEF _,-.; 0

Meadowtowne Realty. mams || For your converuence we can assist you adow “ calt "“'“H

- 1GILS Kray LSS ”"‘
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Bedroom Family
e (AR Home. Finished
M Fireplace, and
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Walkout to Large COUNTRY HOME d
K Pri Country Home on Beautiful Lot Overlooking Hidden
AR Free. N Lake Golf Course. Four Bdrms, Mflr Fam Rm, Den,
 sell at 3303 000. Sunroom & Much Mere

: :ﬁ‘ﬁu"ﬁ“ Eﬁﬂ.

$279,000 . L.
GREAT FAMILY NEIGHBOURHOOD

~ Stunning 3 bdrm freehold townhouse centrally located and beautiful- § § aosB7 8
.= ly landscaped! Spacious updated kitchen with breakfast bar and R
~__ built-in appliances, overlooks great room with large bay window and - DYIOY
= walkout to deck. Well maintained with upgraded laminate flooring & B
| . designer colours. Finished bsmt with plenty of storage. Won't last -
ROYAL LEPAGE long! Call now to view. . |

i
B Meadowtowne Realty woae
imddadndamiisy Yeedad Imd viEppratad
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Reserved for
YOUR FEATURE HOME! |
Call Diane At 905-878-2341 ex 212 e

The Canadian (!Ebampmn

ThIS page appears in the MIHD“ Champmn (clreulatmn 24 14!]) The Independem & Free Press (clreulatmn 25 055) and {]akwlle Teday (clrculatmn 27 I]Ul])
For booking information, call DIANE WOLSTENHOLME at 905-878-2341 ext. 212 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.

BEAUTIFUL BELWOOD LAKE CONSERVATION AREA

40 Minutes from the 401 and 35 from North Milton 1.8 acres backing § ' SHEISEIE Fite S AL
onto Belwood Conservation Area. Absolutely lovely raised Ranch style |8 SRS
bunagalow finished beautifully from head to toe! Huge Barzotti kitchen g

w/island uuenuuka Cathedral ceiling Great Room. Heated floors on = S

massive lower level! Huge driveway with 3 car garages! SR

Check out the virtual tour at WWW. snunprmr com.

www.lisahartsink.com
Htfpmg You Find Your Way Home!
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